
WORKSHOP AREA 1 WORKSHOP AREA 2 WORKSHOP AREA 3

10.15
Mobile Solutions for Tomorrow’s  

Railways
Thomas Murman & Thomas Debaene  

(Panasonic Toughbook)

Closed meeting

10.30 International Cooperation  
on High-speed Rail

Olivier Lam (Delft Hyperloop)10.45

11.00

11.15
Treats and Solutions in Cybersecurity

Niklas Mörth (Westermo)
11.30

11.45 Enhancing B2B International  
Marketing

Kathryn van den Berg (ProMedia Group)12.00

12.15 How to Increase the Most Sustainable 
Way of Long-distance Travel

Albert Koch (Ace4Rail)12.30 Social-economic challenges  
Hyperloop faces

Olivier Lam (Delft Hyperloop) 12.45

13.00

CEO Interview
 Marcel Taubert (Vossloh)

13.15
Security and Safety on Track

Marc Pluijmaekers (Trotec)
13.30 Sustainable Innovation  

in Concrete Sleepers
Denis Coppieters (Thio Track)13.45

14.00
BEATing the status quo

Barth Donners (Royal Haskoning)
14.15

Monitoring Noise and Vibration
Ron Maas (Sensornet)

14.30 Transitioning to Zero-Emission Trains: 
Options and Challenges
Martijn Wolf (Ricardo Rail)14.45 Bouwprocesleiding en  

     beproevingsritten dutch

Tiemo Vink (SVO-rail)15.00

15.15
Reducing Vibrations and Noise 

Gerhard Burgmeijer (FSP-Rail BV)
15.30 Real-Time Rail: Your Journey, Upgraded 

at the Speed of Now
Moshe Gazit (Thinkz)15.45

16.00

Workshop 
programme 

7 March

www.railtech-europe.com


